Vereinsmeisterschaften 2020

Vorname
Carola
Sonja

Michaela
Sabine

Sandra

Brigitte
Maren
Ulrike

Alexandra
Karin
Angelika

Astrid

Harald
Alexander
Thomas
Jeffrey
Jurgen
Michael
Bernd
Wilfried
Ulrich
Jochen
Carl
Reiner
Thomas

Nachname
Rentergent
Muller
Kirchner
Fischer
Schuler
Gorner
Gronostay
Heising
Lelittko
Niehues
Mandt
Meier

Glasser
Barth
Karr
Piontek
Dobernecker
Haack
Meier
Schnitzler
Jansen
Herbst
Heising
Goldbach
Clemens

Herzlichen Glickwunsch

10km Zeit
00:44:46
00:48:01
00:49:00
00:49:00
00:51:53
00:55:33
00:56:26
00:56:40
00:57:11
00:59:50
01:03:50
01:06:00

00:43:44
00:46:35
00:48:06
00:48:56
00:51:35
00:52:52
00:53:03
00:56:39
00:58:31
01:02:52
01:02:52
01:04:38
01:09:00



